
D E S S E R T  M E N U

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

TIRAMISU

MANGO SORBET (V) (VG) (GF)

HOMEMADE BAKLAVA 

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

LEMON CHEESECAKE 

VEGAN CHOCOLATE AND
COCONUT TORTE (VG) (GF)

ICE CREAM SELECTION 
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95



H O T  D R I N K S  M E N U

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

TURKISH TEA

EARL GREY TEA

CHAMOMILE TEA

HOMEMADE MINT TEA

GREEN TEA

GINGER, HONEY & LEMON TEA

ESPRESSO SINGLE

ESPRESSO DOUBLE

TURKISH COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE

BAILEYS COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

AMERICANO

MACCHIATO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

SYRUPS 
Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla

£2.45

£2.45

£2.45

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.45

£2.75

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95


